Rang 1 KLAUS Barbara

SNr. 2 NO

Rang 2 ESTERBAUER Bernhard

SNr. 1 00

Rang 3 BAUER Philipp

SNr. 8 BGLD

Rang 4 HASSLER Hannes

SNr. 7 KTN

Rang 5 STEINER Stefan

SNr. 6 00

Rang ©6 SEIBERL Gerald

SNr. 5 00

Rang 7 GRUBER Gerald

SNr. 3 KTN

Rang 8 REINWALD Thomas

SNr. 4 KTN

Mannschaftswertung:

1 Oberdsterreich ( Esterbauer, Steiner )
2 Kérnten (Hassler, Gruber)

Landjugend Osterreich
58. Bundesentscheid Pfligen 2014

Teilnehmergruppe Beetpflug

Reihung der Teilnehmer

Bester Newcomer:

STEINER Stefan
00

23.08.201

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte
Punkte

102,76

99,74

99,63

90,66

84,29

78,72

77,86

71,93

184,03
168,52



Samstag, 23. August 2014



