		Landjugend Österreich 58. Bundesentscheid Pflügen 2014	23.08.201	
		Teilnehmergruppe Beetpflug		
		Reihung der Teilnehmer		
Rang SNr.	1 2	KLAUS Barbara NÖ	Punkte	102,76
Rang SNr.	2 1	ESTERBAUER Bernhard OÖ	Punkte	99,74
Rang SNr.	3 8	BAUER Philipp BGLD	Punkte	99,63
Rang SNr.	4 7	HASSLER Hannes KTN	Punkte	90,66
Rang SNr.	5 6	STEINER Stefan OÖ	Punkte	84,29
Rang SNr.	6 5	SEIBERL Gerald OÖ	Punkte	78,72
Rang SNr.	7 3	GRUBER Gerald KTN	Punkte	77,86
Rang SNr.	8	REINWALD Thomas KTN	Punkte	71,93
Mannsch	aftswe	rtuna:		
wiaiiiiseli	1 2	Oberösterreich (Esterbauer, Steiner) Kärnten (Hassler, Gruber)	Punkte Punkte	184,03 168,52

## Bester Newcomer:

STEINER Stefan

ΟÖ